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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:06,15 Ariana Kukors USA 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:07,46 Katinka Hosszu HUN 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:11,73 Ute Geweniger SC Karl-Marx-Stadt 04.07.1981 Berlin

Jahrgang 1997
1. Emily Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:20,59

00:30,91 01:06,61 01:48,24 02:20,59

2. Bianca Scholz 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 02:24,16
00:31,10 01:07,58 01:49,80 02:24,16

3. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:24,90
00:31,32 01:08,94 01:53,48 02:24,90

4. Katrin Harnischmacher 1997 SG Dortmund 02:25,94
00:31,00 01:08,78 01:51,33 02:25,94

5. Tanja Makaric 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:26,12
00:30,25 01:05,67 01:52,10 02:26,12

6. Katherine-Michelle David 1997 SG Essen 02:26,51
00:30,57 01:08,90 01:51,48 02:26,51

7. Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,56
00:32,97 01:10,02 01:52,64 02:26,56

8. Mareike Förster 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:26,75
00:31,01 01:10,51 01:52,29 02:26,75

9. Melina Schlegel 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 02:26,94
00:31,71 01:08,85 01:53,52 02:26,94

10. Michelle Nohe 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:27,86
00:30,58 01:09,01 01:54,46 02:27,86

11. Dana Volmerhaus 1997 SG Ruhr 02:28,24
00:31,81 01:11,89 01:54,66 02:28,24

12. Axelle Cara 1997 SV Ottobrunn 1970 02:28,99
00:31,20 01:08,62 01:54,66 02:28,99

13. Michelle Lienhart 1997 Erfurter SSC 02:29,50
00:31,65 01:12,82 01:55,92 02:29,50

14. Rabea Tzenetos 1997 SG Essen 02:29,73
00:30,66 01:09,41 01:54,88 02:29,73

15. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,57
00:31,67 01:12,32 01:55,88 02:30,57

16. Janina Janik 1997 SG Essen 02:30,71
00:31,08 01:08,84 01:53,99 02:30,71

17. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,99
00:31,85 01:12,36 01:56,06 02:30,99

18. Nicola Grebe 1997 Hofheimer SC 02:31,12
00:31,07 01:10,11 01:55,68 02:31,12

19. Maike Scheelk 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:31,65
00:33,20 01:13,32 01:56,53 02:31,65

Nicht am Start
Rosalie Käthner 1997 SG Frankfurt ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:06,15 Ariana Kukors USA 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:07,46 Katinka Hosszu HUN 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:11,73 Ute Geweniger SC Karl-Marx-Stadt 04.07.1981 Berlin

Jahrgang 1996
1. Kathrin Demler 1996 SG Essen 02:18,34

00:29,64 01:04,60 01:45,18 02:18,34

2. Julia Schnorrbusch 1996 1. Dresdner SG 02:21,47
00:30,20 01:06,45 01:47,97 02:21,47

3. Katharina Müller 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:24,11
00:31,01 01:09,34 01:50,37 02:24,11

4. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:24,24
00:31,07 01:07,92 01:52,24 02:24,24

5. Josephine Schneider 1996 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:24,60
00:29,99 01:09,91 01:51,47 02:24,60

6. Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg 1996 W98 Hannover 02:24,94
00:29,98 01:07,06 01:51,77 02:24,94

7. Lena-Sophie Bermel 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:25,03
00:31,20 01:09,38 01:52,28 02:25,03

8. Nele Albers 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:26,02
00:31,48 01:11,93 01:52,85 02:26,02

9. Sina Schunk 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:26,69
00:32,00 01:10,29 01:52,83 02:26,69

10. Jana Glas 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:26,83
00:32,15 01:10,92 01:52,84 02:26,83

11. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 02:26,93
00:31,54 01:06,91 01:53,48 02:26,93

12. Alina Bornemann 1996 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 02:27,31
00:31,73 01:11,39 01:52,35 02:27,31

13. Alina Hennl 1996 TSG - Kleinostheim 02:27,32
00:30,22 01:10,72 01:54,17 02:27,32

14. Patricia Haupt 1996 SG Berliner Wasserratten 02:27,69
00:31,11 01:07,33 01:52,62 02:27,69

15. Shirin-Chantal Goll 1996 SG Essen 02:27,91
00:31,78 01:11,42 01:54,08 02:27,91

16. Michelle Rinka 1996 PSV Cottbus 90 02:28,15
00:31,45 01:09,84 01:54,73 02:28,15

17. Leandra Schmitt 1996 SG Essen 02:28,32
00:31,41 01:11,15 01:54,57 02:28,32

18. Sonja Molkenthin 1996 TSV Neustadt 1906 02:31,98
00:31,76 01:14,52 01:56,98 02:31,98

19. Julia Willers 1996 SV Halle 02:34,11
00:33,40 01:16,97 01:56,31 02:34,11

20. Katrin Kersch 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:34,43
00:32,45 01:13,05 01:59,22 02:34,43

Nicht am Start
Chiara Passmann 1996 Hofheimer SC ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:06,15 Ariana Kukors USA 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:07,46 Katinka Hosszu HUN 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:11,73 Ute Geweniger SC Karl-Marx-Stadt 04.07.1981 Berlin

Jahrgang 1994/1995
1. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:17,34

00:28,89 01:03,61 01:45,20 02:17,34

2. Juliane Reinhold 1994 SSG Leipzig 02:17,92
00:29,49 01:04,53 01:45,41 02:17,92

3. Julia Leidgebel 1995 SG Dortmund 02:18,77
00:29,84 01:04,92 01:47,53 02:18,77

4. Finnia Wunram 1995 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:21,28
00:30,77 01:06,87 01:48,39 02:21,28

5. Tina Rüger 1994 SSV Nürnberg 02:22,38
00:30,71 01:08,34 01:50,18 02:22,38

6. Gözde Tekin 1994 SG Neukölln 02:22,60
00:30,02 01:06,71 01:49,47 02:22,60

7. Caroline Pohle 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:23,05
00:30,55 01:09,23 01:49,09 02:23,05

8. Nadine Laemmler 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:23,13
00:31,04 01:06,49 01:48,88 02:23,13

9. Enna Rodewald 1995 SG Neukölln 02:24,25
00:31,34 01:08,76 01:51,10 02:24,25

10. Lena Lenz 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:25,15
00:30,95 01:06,94 01:51,01 02:25,15

11. Melanie Tombers 1994 SG Essen 02:25,21
00:31,19 01:09,31 01:52,10 02:25,21

12. Kim Merle Fürstenwerth 1995 FC Voran Ohe 02:25,28
00:30,18 01:07,56 01:51,69 02:25,28

13. Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SCW Eschborn 02:25,64
00:30,59 01:07,57 01:51,56 02:25,64

14. Svenja Frankenbach 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:26,46
00:30,74 01:09,54 01:52,02 02:26,46

15. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,64
00:30,39 01:08,65 01:52,52 02:26,64

16. Anja Junge 1995 1. Dresdner SG 02:29,79
00:32,27 01:11,54 01:55,74 02:29,79

17. Olga Beller 1994 SK Neptun Leimen 02:31,11
00:31,38 01:08,04 01:54,83 02:31,11

Nicht am Start
Nancy Schuchhardt 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf ENM

Offene Wertung
1. Theresa Michalak 1992 SV Halle 02:13,77

00:28,86 01:03,16 01:41,99 02:13,77

2. Katharina Fischer 1990 SSV Ulm 1846 02:16,33
00:29,61 01:04,42 01:44,15 02:16,33

3. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:17,34
00:28,89 01:03,61 01:45,20 02:17,34

4. Alisa Riebensahm 1993 SG Neukölln 02:17,85
00:29,41 01:04,26 01:45,85 02:17,85

5. Juliane Reinhold 1994 SSG Leipzig 02:17,92
00:29,49 01:04,53 01:45,41 02:17,92

6. Katharina Schiller 1984 VfL Waiblingen 02:18,11
00:29,01 01:04,32 01:45,17 02:18,11

7. Kathrin Demler 1996 SG Essen 02:18,34
00:29,64 01:04,60 01:45,18 02:18,34

8. Julia Leidgebel 1995 SG Dortmund 02:18,77
00:29,84 01:04,92 01:47,53 02:18,77
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:06,15 Ariana Kukors USA 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:07,46 Katinka Hosszu HUN 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:11,73 Ute Geweniger SC Karl-Marx-Stadt 04.07.1981 Berlin

Offene Wertung
8. Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 02:18,77

00:30,34 01:05,99 01:47,27 02:18,77

10. Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 02:18,99
00:29,62 01:04,42 01:47,03 02:18,99

11. Isabelle Tschirch 1992 SG Neukölln 02:19,29
00:30,31 01:06,93 01:47,18 02:19,29

12. Emily Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:20,59
00:30,91 01:06,61 01:48,24 02:20,59

13. Finnia Wunram 1995 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:21,28
00:30,77 01:06,87 01:48,39 02:21,28

14. Julia Schnorrbusch 1996 1. Dresdner SG 02:21,47
00:30,20 01:06,45 01:47,97 02:21,47

15. Tina Rüger 1994 SSV Nürnberg 02:22,38
00:30,71 01:08,34 01:50,18 02:22,38

16. Gözde Tekin 1994 SG Neukölln 02:22,60
00:30,02 01:06,71 01:49,47 02:22,60

17. Caroline Pohle 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:23,05
00:30,55 01:09,23 01:49,09 02:23,05

18. Nadine Laemmler 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:23,13
00:31,04 01:06,49 01:48,88 02:23,13

19. Katharina Müller 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:24,11
00:31,01 01:09,34 01:50,37 02:24,11

20. Bianca Scholz 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 02:24,16
00:31,10 01:07,58 01:49,80 02:24,16

21. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:24,24
00:31,07 01:07,92 01:52,24 02:24,24

22. Enna Rodewald 1995 SG Neukölln 02:24,25
00:31,34 01:08,76 01:51,10 02:24,25

23. Josephine Schneider 1996 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:24,60
00:29,99 01:09,91 01:51,47 02:24,60

24. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:24,90
00:31,32 01:08,94 01:53,48 02:24,90

25. Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg 1996 W98 Hannover 02:24,94
00:29,98 01:07,06 01:51,77 02:24,94

26. Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 02:25,01
00:30,28 01:08,09 01:53,64 02:25,01

27. Lena-Sophie Bermel 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:25,03
00:31,20 01:09,38 01:52,28 02:25,03

28. Lena Lenz 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:25,15
00:30,95 01:06,94 01:51,01 02:25,15

29. Melanie Tombers 1994 SG Essen 02:25,21
00:31,19 01:09,31 01:52,10 02:25,21

30. Kim Merle Fürstenwerth 1995 FC Voran Ohe 02:25,28
00:30,18 01:07,56 01:51,69 02:25,28

31. Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SCW Eschborn 02:25,64
00:30,59 01:07,57 01:51,56 02:25,64

32. Katrin Harnischmacher 1997 SG Dortmund 02:25,94
00:31,00 01:08,78 01:51,33 02:25,94

33. Nele Albers 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:26,02
00:31,48 01:11,93 01:52,85 02:26,02

34. Tanja Makaric 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:26,12
00:30,25 01:05,67 01:52,10 02:26,12

35. Svenja Frankenbach 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:26,46
00:30,74 01:09,54 01:52,02 02:26,46

36. Katherine-Michelle David 1997 SG Essen 02:26,51
00:30,57 01:08,90 01:51,48 02:26,51
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:06,15 Ariana Kukors USA 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:07,46 Katinka Hosszu HUN 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:11,73 Ute Geweniger SC Karl-Marx-Stadt 04.07.1981 Berlin

Offene Wertung
37. Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,56

00:32,97 01:10,02 01:52,64 02:26,56

38. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,64
00:30,39 01:08,65 01:52,52 02:26,64

39. Sina Schunk 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:26,69
00:32,00 01:10,29 01:52,83 02:26,69

40. Mareike Förster 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:26,75
00:31,01 01:10,51 01:52,29 02:26,75

41. Jana Glas 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:26,83
00:32,15 01:10,92 01:52,84 02:26,83

42. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 02:26,93
00:31,54 01:06,91 01:53,48 02:26,93

43. Melina Schlegel 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 02:26,94
00:31,71 01:08,85 01:53,52 02:26,94

44. Alina Bornemann 1996 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 02:27,31
00:31,73 01:11,39 01:52,35 02:27,31

45. Alina Hennl 1996 TSG - Kleinostheim 02:27,32
00:30,22 01:10,72 01:54,17 02:27,32

46. Ramona Sulzmann 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 02:27,62
00:29,14 01:07,40 01:51,68 02:27,62

47. Patricia Haupt 1996 SG Berliner Wasserratten 02:27,69
00:31,11 01:07,33 01:52,62 02:27,69

48. Michelle Nohe 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:27,86
00:30,58 01:09,01 01:54,46 02:27,86

49. Shirin-Chantal Goll 1996 SG Essen 02:27,91
00:31,78 01:11,42 01:54,08 02:27,91

50. Michelle Rinka 1996 PSV Cottbus 90 02:28,15
00:31,45 01:09,84 01:54,73 02:28,15

51. Dana Volmerhaus 1997 SG Ruhr 02:28,24
00:31,81 01:11,89 01:54,66 02:28,24

52. Leandra Schmitt 1996 SG Essen 02:28,32
00:31,41 01:11,15 01:54,57 02:28,32

53. Axelle Cara 1997 SV Ottobrunn 1970 02:28,99
00:31,20 01:08,62 01:54,66 02:28,99

54. Michelle Lienhart 1997 Erfurter SSC 02:29,50
00:31,65 01:12,82 01:55,92 02:29,50

55. Rabea Tzenetos 1997 SG Essen 02:29,73
00:30,66 01:09,41 01:54,88 02:29,73

56. Anja Junge 1995 1. Dresdner SG 02:29,79
00:32,27 01:11,54 01:55,74 02:29,79

57. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,57
00:31,67 01:12,32 01:55,88 02:30,57

58. Janina Janik 1997 SG Essen 02:30,71
00:31,08 01:08,84 01:53,99 02:30,71

59. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,99
00:31,85 01:12,36 01:56,06 02:30,99

60. Olga Beller 1994 SK Neptun Leimen 02:31,11
00:31,38 01:08,04 01:54,83 02:31,11

61. Nicola Grebe 1997 Hofheimer SC 02:31,12
00:31,07 01:10,11 01:55,68 02:31,12

62. Maike Scheelk 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:31,65
00:33,20 01:13,32 01:56,53 02:31,65

63. Sonja Molkenthin 1996 TSV Neustadt 1906 02:31,98
00:31,76 01:14,52 01:56,98 02:31,98

64. Julia Willers 1996 SV Halle 02:34,11
00:33,40 01:16,97 01:56,31 02:34,11
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:06,15 Ariana Kukors USA 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:07,46 Katinka Hosszu HUN 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:11,73 Ute Geweniger SC Karl-Marx-Stadt 04.07.1981 Berlin

Offene Wertung
65. Katrin Kersch 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:34,43

00:32,45 01:13,05 01:59,22 02:34,43

Nicht am Start
Chiara Passmann 1996 Hofheimer SC ENM
Rosalie Käthner 1997 SG Frankfurt ENM
Beatrix Eisel 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM
Nancy Schuchhardt 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf ENM


